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EVENT 601 Womens Open 400m Freestyle          
13/14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  R.T. FINA Pt  
1. Leah Crisp 14 Co Leeds   4:26.93  + 0.72 719  
 50m    30.22 100m  1:03.44 150m  1:37.25 200m  2:11.32 250m  2:45.45 300m  3:19.98 350m  3:54.02 400m  4:26.93 
    30.22    33.22    33.81    34.07    34.13    34.53    34.04    32.91 
2. Rachel Anderson 13 Weston S M   4:27.97  + 0.77 710  
 50m    31.72 100m  1:05.80 150m  1:39.77 200m  2:13.70 250m  2:47.22 300m  3:20.80 350m  3:54.44 400m  4:27.97 
    31.72    34.08    33.97    33.93    33.52    33.58    33.64    33.53 
3. Maisie Macartney 14 Thanet Swim   4:30.32  + 0.79 692  
 50m    30.39 100m  1:03.98 150m  1:38.06 200m  2:12.54 250m  2:47.24 300m  3:22.47 350m  3:57.27 400m  4:30.32 
    30.39    33.59    34.08    34.48    34.70    35.23    34.80    33.05 
4. Emilia Sansome 14 Wycombe Dist   4:30.65  + 0.76 689  
 50m    30.64 100m  1:03.88 150m  1:38.53 200m  2:13.05 250m  2:47.90 300m  3:22.69 350m  3:57.47 400m  4:30.65 
    30.64    33.24    34.65    34.52    34.85    34.79    34.78    33.18 
5. Ciara Schlosshan 14 Co Leeds   4:30.90  + 0.77 687  
 50m    30.31 100m  1:03.99 150m  1:38.50 200m  2:13.00 250m  2:47.43 300m  3:22.27 350m  3:57.31 400m  4:30.90 
    30.31    33.68    34.51    34.50    34.43    34.84    35.04    33.59 
6. Jemima Hall 14 Hillingdon   4:31.54  + 0.73 683  
 50m    30.78 100m  1:04.71 150m  1:38.65 200m  2:13.07 250m  2:48.17 300m  3:23.48 350m  3:58.14 400m  4:31.54 
    30.78    33.93    33.94    34.42    35.10    35.31    34.66    33.40 
7. Linden Davison 14 Co Sheffield   4:32.07  + 0.69 679  
 50m    30.64 100m  1:03.74 150m  1:38.33 200m  2:13.31 250m  2:48.51 300m  3:23.89 350m  3:58.65 400m  4:32.07 
    30.64    33.10    34.59    34.98    35.20    35.38    34.76    33.42 
8. Alaina Ward 14 Havant & Wat   4:33.54  + 0.76 668  
 50m    31.36 100m  1:05.42 150m  1:40.68 200m  2:15.66 250m  2:50.61 300m  3:25.23 350m  4:00.04 400m  4:33.54 
    31.36    34.06    35.26    34.98    34.95    34.62    34.81    33.50 
9. Sophie Smith 14 St Thomas   4:35.07  + 0.57 657  
 50m    30.07 100m  1:03.82 150m  1:38.10 200m  2:13.21 250m  2:48.40 300m  3:24.45 350m  3:59.69 400m  4:35.07 
    30.07    33.75    34.28    35.11    35.19    36.05    35.24    35.38 
10. Laura McNab 14 Aquae Sulis   4:35.24  + 0.66 655  
 50m    30.97 100m  1:05.76 150m  1:40.89 200m  2:16.18 250m  2:50.93 300m  3:26.06 350m  4:00.98 400m  4:35.24 
    30.97    34.79    35.13    35.29    34.75    35.13    34.92    34.26 
11. Madeleine Hoare 13 Co Coventry   4:35.75  + 0.78 652  
 50m    31.72 100m  1:06.76 150m  1:41.87 200m  2:17.46 250m  2:51.68 300m  3:27.10 350m  4:02.20 400m  4:35.75 
    31.72    35.04    35.11    35.59    34.22    35.42    35.10    33.55 
12. Summer Kennedy 14 Nova Cent'n   4:36.37  + 0.76 647  
 50m    30.50 100m  1:04.53 150m  1:39.20 200m  2:14.95 250m  2:50.49 300m  3:26.71 350m  4:01.99 400m  4:36.37 
    30.50    34.03    34.67    35.75    35.54    36.22    35.28    34.38 
13. Roisin Ramsay 14 Warrender Ba   4:38.37  + 0.88 634  
 50m    30.75 100m  1:04.95 150m  1:39.97 200m  2:15.46 250m  2:51.07 300m  3:26.94 350m  4:03.07 400m  4:38.37 
    30.75    34.20    35.02    35.49    35.61    35.87    36.13    35.30 
14. Tiegan Child 13 Beckenham   4:38.57  + 0.75 632  
 50m    30.75 100m  1:04.30 150m  1:38.92 200m  2:13.58 250m  2:49.30 300m  3:25.71 350m  4:02.57 400m  4:38.57 
    30.75    33.55    34.62    34.66    35.72    36.41    36.86    36.00 
15. Shannon Dalligan 14 Ellesmere Co   4:40.00  + 0.83 623  
 50m    31.64 100m  1:06.11 150m  1:41.61 200m  2:17.37 250m  2:53.27 300m  3:29.58 350m  4:05.56 400m  4:40.00 
    31.64    34.47    35.50    35.76    35.90    36.31    35.98    34.44 
16. Kiera Henley 14 Stockport Mo   4:40.17  + 0.72 621  
 50m    30.98 100m  1:05.62 150m  1:41.07 200m  2:17.15 250m  2:52.85 300m  3:29.12 350m  4:04.80 400m  4:40.17 
    30.98    34.64    35.45    36.08    35.70    36.27    35.68    35.37 
17. Thalia Poaros 14 Teddington   4:40.47   619  
 50m    31.44 100m  1:06.34 150m  1:41.97 200m  2:18.68 250m  2:53.74 300m  3:29.83 350m  4:06.13 400m  4:40.47 
    31.44    34.90    35.63    36.71    35.06    36.09    36.30    34.34 
18. Laura Brookes 14 Donc Dartes   4:42.30  + 0.74 607  
 50m    31.31 100m  1:05.49 150m  1:40.89 200m  2:16.98 250m  2:53.24 300m  3:30.05 350m  4:06.93 400m  4:42.30 
    31.31    34.18    35.40    36.09    36.26    36.81    36.88    35.37 
19. Chloe Lence 14 Modernians   4:42.53  + 0.79 606  
 50m    31.41 100m  1:06.10 150m  1:41.98 200m  2:17.97 250m  2:54.50 300m  3:31.13 350m  4:07.23 400m  4:42.53 
    31.41    34.69    35.88    35.99    36.53    36.63    36.10    35.30 
20. Lillie Godden 14 TigersJersey   4:51.74  + 0.73 550  
 50m    32.59 100m  1:08.26 150m  1:44.97 200m  2:21.83 250m  2:59.44 300m  3:37.25 350m  4:15.02 400m  4:51.74 
    32.59    35.67    36.71    36.86    37.61    37.81    37.77    36.72 
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EVENT 601 Womens Open 400m Freestyle          
15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  R.T. FINA Pt  
1. Tazmin Pugh 15 Ellesmere Co   4:19.71  + 0.72 780  
 50m    30.20 100m  1:02.96 150m  1:35.80 200m  2:09.35 250m  2:42.46 300m  3:15.80 350m  3:48.28 400m  4:19.71 
    30.20    32.76    32.84    33.55    33.11    33.34    32.48    31.43 
2. Elizabeth Harris 15 Stockport Mo   4:22.07  + 0.74 759  
 50m    29.77 100m  1:02.67 150m  1:36.37 200m  2:09.54 250m  2:43.22 300m  3:16.16 350m  3:49.81 400m  4:22.07 
    29.77    32.90    33.70    33.17    33.68    32.94    33.65    32.26 
3. Kate Clifton 15 Co Sheffield   4:26.08  + 0.70 726  
 50m    30.62 100m  1:03.45 150m  1:37.12 200m  2:10.84 250m  2:44.54 300m  3:18.37 350m  3:52.72 400m  4:26.08 
    30.62    32.83    33.67    33.72    33.70    33.83    34.35    33.36 
4. Esther Halford 15 Derventio   4:27.78  + 0.85 712  
 50m    31.22 100m  1:04.18 150m  1:37.96 200m  2:12.09 250m  2:46.40 300m  3:20.90 350m  3:55.17 400m  4:27.78 
    31.22    32.96    33.78    34.13    34.31    34.50    34.27    32.61 
5. Sian Martin 15 Tynemouth   4:28.30  + 0.57 708  
 50m    29.68 100m  1:02.62 150m  1:36.31 200m  2:10.51 250m  2:44.71 300m  3:19.62 350m  3:54.46 400m  4:28.30 
    29.68    32.94    33.69    34.20    34.20    34.91    34.84    33.84 
6. Madeleine Crompton 15 Stockport Mo   4:29.22  + 0.74 700  
 50m    30.65 100m  1:03.93 150m  1:37.48 200m  2:11.08 250m  2:45.49 300m  3:20.60 350m  3:55.48 400m  4:29.22 
    30.65    33.28    33.55    33.60    34.41    35.11    34.88    33.74 
7. Phoebe Griffiths 15 Bo Waltham F   4:29.31  + 0.83 700  
 50m    30.49 100m  1:04.00 150m  1:38.29 200m  2:12.28 250m  2:46.75 300m  3:21.16 350m  3:56.22 400m  4:29.31 
    30.49    33.51    34.29    33.99    34.47    34.41    35.06    33.09 
8. Georgia Milton 15 Romford Town   4:31.75  + 0.81 681  
 50m    30.94 100m  1:04.96 150m  1:38.99 200m  2:13.87 250m  2:48.31 300m  3:23.45 350m  3:57.95 400m  4:31.75 
    30.94    34.02    34.03    34.88    34.44    35.14    34.50    33.80 
9. Sarah Branch 15 Northampton   4:32.00  + 0.78 679  
 50m    30.71 100m  1:04.63 150m  1:39.10 200m  2:13.98 250m  2:48.45 300m  3:23.16 350m  3:57.75 400m  4:32.00 
    30.71    33.92    34.47    34.88    34.47    34.71    34.59    34.25 
10. Megan Langton 15 Nova Cent'n   4:32.57  + 0.82 675  
 50m    30.18 100m  1:03.90 150m  1:38.27 200m  2:13.38 250m  2:48.07 300m  3:23.36 350m  3:58.35 400m  4:32.57 
    30.18    33.72    34.37    35.11    34.69    35.29    34.99    34.22 
11. Olivia Tatton 15 Northampton   4:33.55  + 0.75 668  
 50m    31.08 100m  1:05.41 150m  1:40.08 200m  2:14.76 250m  2:49.53 300m  3:24.73 350m  3:59.40 400m  4:33.55 
    31.08    34.33    34.67    34.68    34.77    35.20    34.67    34.15 
12. Megan Davies 15 Barnet Copt   4:34.58  + 1.08 660  
 50m    31.99 100m  1:06.21 150m  1:40.94 200m  2:15.69 250m  2:50.72 300m  3:25.91 350m  4:00.66 400m  4:34.58 
    31.99    34.22    34.73    34.75    35.03    35.19    34.75    33.92 
13. Tori Sopp 15 Wirral Metro   4:34.81  + 0.79 659  
 50m    29.91 100m  1:03.21 150m  1:37.60 200m  2:12.68 250m  2:47.89 300m  3:23.61 350m  3:59.51 400m  4:34.81 
    29.91    33.30    34.39    35.08    35.21    35.72    35.90    35.30 
14. Meghan Byrne 15 Barnet Copt   4:35.10  + 0.90 656  
 50m    31.76 100m  1:06.79 150m  1:41.79 200m  2:17.38 250m  2:51.50 300m  3:26.61 350m  4:01.09 400m  4:35.10 
    31.76    35.03    35.00    35.59    34.12    35.11    34.48    34.01 
15. Yasmin Boff 15 Plymouth Lea   4:35.48  + 0.92 654  
 50m    30.57 100m  1:03.97 150m  1:38.73 200m  2:13.84 250m  2:48.98 300m  3:24.83 350m  4:00.71 400m  4:35.48 
    30.57    33.40    34.76    35.11    35.14    35.85    35.88    34.77 
16. Alice Alcaras 15 Co Aberdeen   4:36.13  + 0.71 649  
 50m    31.03 100m  1:04.81 150m  1:39.47 200m  2:14.27 250m  2:49.29 300m  3:25.00 350m  4:01.06 400m  4:36.13 
    31.03    33.78    34.66    34.80    35.02    35.71    36.06    35.07 
17. Caitlin Fearon 15 Sevenoaks   4:37.20  + 0.72 642  
 50m    31.20 100m  1:05.62 150m  1:40.96 200m  2:16.04 250m  2:51.10 300m  3:26.88 350m  4:02.16 400m  4:37.20 
    31.20    34.42    35.34    35.08    35.06    35.78    35.28    35.04 
18. Nikki Miller 15 SLanarkshire   4:37.44  + 0.82 640  
 50m    30.41 100m  1:04.74 150m  1:39.77 200m  2:15.23 250m  2:50.70 300m  3:26.78 350m  4:02.53 400m  4:37.44 
    30.41    34.33    35.03    35.46    35.47    36.08    35.75    34.91 
19. Katie Taylor 15 Heart Of Mid   4:38.66  + 0.70 632  
 50m    30.73 100m  1:04.94 150m  1:39.50 200m  2:14.76 250m  2:49.96 300m  3:26.15 350m  4:02.71 400m  4:38.66 
    30.73    34.21    34.56    35.26    35.20    36.19    36.56    35.95 
20. Chantal Smith 15 Team Luton   4:41.75  + 0.81 611  
 50m    31.33 100m  1:05.62 150m  1:41.11 200m  2:17.20 250m  2:53.12 300m  3:30.25 350m  4:07.02 400m  4:41.75 
    31.33    34.29    35.49    36.09    35.92    37.13    36.77    34.73 
21. Grace Morgan 15 Bridgend Cty   4:46.50  + 0.67 581  
 50m    31.47 100m  1:06.50 150m  1:43.02 200m  2:19.84 250m  2:56.61 300m  3:33.71 350m  4:10.54 400m  4:46.50 
    31.47    35.03    36.52    36.82    36.77    37.10    36.83    35.96 
  Rebecca Thornton 15 Bo Kirklees  DNC     
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EVENT 601 Womens Open 400m Freestyle          
16 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  R.T. FINA Pt  
1. Holly Hibbott 16 Stockport Mo   4:17.53  + 0.82 800  
 50m    30.30 100m  1:03.29 150m  1:36.15 200m  2:09.97 250m  2:42.50 300m  3:13.63 350m  3:45.22 400m  4:17.53 
    30.30    32.99    32.86    33.82    32.53    31.13    31.59    32.31 
2. Georgia Coates 16 Co Leeds   4:21.40  + 0.77 765  
 50m    30.51 100m  1:03.59 150m  1:36.77 200m  2:10.28 250m  2:42.99 300m  3:16.34 350m  3:49.39 400m  4:21.40 
    30.51    33.08    33.18    33.51    32.71    33.35    33.05    32.01 
3. Hannah Featherstone 16 Sedgefield   4:23.09  + 0.73 751  
 50m    29.94 100m  1:02.44 150m  1:35.71 200m  2:09.13 250m  2:42.71 300m  3:16.66 350m  3:50.40 400m  4:23.09 
    29.94    32.50    33.27    33.42    33.58    33.95    33.74    32.69 
4. Isobel Griffiths 16 Co Birm'ham   4:23.25  + 0.74 749  
 50m    30.54 100m  1:03.31 150m  1:36.64 200m  2:10.21 250m  2:43.49 300m  3:17.10 350m  3:50.56 400m  4:23.25 
    30.54    32.77    33.33    33.57    33.28    33.61    33.46    32.69 
5. Sophie Evans 16 Swansea Aq   4:24.98  + 0.79 735  
 50m    31.10 100m  1:03.81 150m  1:36.89 200m  2:09.99 250m  2:43.83 300m  3:17.48 350m  3:51.65 400m  4:24.98 
    31.10    32.71    33.08    33.10    33.84    33.65    34.17    33.33 
6. Katherine Brown 16 Co Peterboro   4:27.37  + 0.85 715  
 50m    30.28 100m  1:03.53 150m  1:37.17 200m  2:11.04 250m  2:44.98 300m  3:19.22 350m  3:53.31 400m  4:27.37 
    30.28    33.25    33.64    33.87    33.94    34.24    34.09    34.06 
7. Rose Foden 16 Northampton   4:28.18  + 0.74 709  
 50m    30.84 100m  1:03.75 150m  1:38.38 200m  2:12.61 250m  2:46.84 300m  3:20.65 350m  3:54.93 400m  4:28.18 
    30.84    32.91    34.63    34.23    34.23    33.81    34.28    33.25 
8. Laura Boardman 16 Co Salford   4:28.30  + 0.80 708  
 50m    30.35 100m  1:02.86 150m  1:36.61 200m  2:10.87 250m  2:45.31 300m  3:19.93 350m  3:54.73 400m  4:28.30 
    30.35    32.51    33.75    34.26    34.44    34.62    34.80    33.57 
9. Evan King 16 Weston S M   4:28.53  + 0.78 706  
 50m    30.51 100m  1:03.59 150m  1:37.82 200m  2:11.69 250m  2:45.75 300m  3:20.32 350m  3:54.80 400m  4:28.53 
    30.51    33.08    34.23    33.87    34.06    34.57    34.48    33.73 
10. Lauren Pirouet 16 F.I.R.S.T.   4:28.78  + 0.77 704  
 50m    30.52 100m  1:03.51 150m  1:37.44 200m  2:12.22 250m  2:46.64 300m  3:21.37 350m  3:55.41 400m  4:28.78 
    30.52    32.99    33.93    34.78    34.42    34.73    34.04    33.37 
11. Melanie Hall 16 Hillingdon   4:29.03  + 0.74 702  
 50m    31.39 100m  1:05.72 150m  1:39.27 200m  2:13.51 250m  2:47.59 300m  3:22.29 350m  3:56.27 400m  4:29.03 
    31.39    34.33    33.55    34.24    34.08    34.70    33.98    32.76 
12. Loulou Vos 16 Hillingdon   4:29.13  + 0.82 701  
 50m    30.55 100m  1:03.88 150m  1:37.43 200m  2:11.50 250m  2:45.64 300m  3:20.22 350m  3:55.12 400m  4:29.13 
    30.55    33.33    33.55    34.07    34.14    34.58    34.90    34.01 
13. Jessica Thomson 16 Co Aberdeen   4:30.34  + 0.78 692  
 50m    30.79 100m  1:03.94 150m  1:37.95 200m  2:12.70 250m  2:46.95 300m  3:22.03 350m  3:56.20 400m  4:30.34 
    30.79    33.15    34.01    34.75    34.25    35.08    34.17    34.14 
14. Hannah Knight 16 Ellesmere Co   4:31.01  + 0.82 687  
 50m    30.86 100m  1:03.84 150m  1:37.96 200m  2:12.33 250m  2:47.51 300m  3:22.36 350m  3:57.42 400m  4:31.01 
    30.86    32.98    34.12    34.37    35.18    34.85    35.06    33.59 
15. Eva Chapman 16 Co Leeds   4:31.29  + 0.82 685  
 50m    30.01 100m  1:03.30 150m  1:38.34 200m  2:13.02 250m  2:48.23 300m  3:23.19 350m  3:57.97 400m  4:31.29 
    30.01    33.29    35.04    34.68    35.21    34.96    34.78    33.32 
15. Sophie Millen 16 Wycombe Dist   4:31.29  + 0.86 685  
 50m    30.36 100m  1:04.02 150m  1:38.24 200m  2:13.18 250m  2:47.47 300m  3:22.44 350m  3:57.02 400m  4:31.29 
    30.36    33.66    34.22    34.94    34.29    34.97    34.58    34.27 
17. Eilidh Grant 16 Dun City Aqu   4:31.65  + 0.70 682  
 50m    30.59 100m  1:03.98 150m  1:37.55 200m - 250m  2:46.14 300m - 350m  3:56.79 400m  4:31.65 
    30.59    33.39    33.57 -  1:08.59 -  1:10.65    34.86 
17. Darcy Deakin 16 Co Sheffield   4:31.65  + 0.75 682  
 50m    31.27 100m  1:05.28 150m  1:39.80 200m  2:13.58 250m  2:47.86 300m  3:22.50 350m  3:57.33 400m  4:31.65 
    31.27    34.01    34.52    33.78    34.28    34.64    34.83    34.32 
19. Katie Byrne 16 Havant & Wat   4:31.88  + 0.74 680  
 50m    30.43 100m  1:03.94 150m  1:38.27 200m  2:12.65 250m  2:47.74 300m  3:23.16 350m  3:58.40 400m  4:31.88 
    30.43    33.51    34.33    34.38    35.09    35.42    35.24    33.48 
20. Kelly Small 16 Portsmouth N   4:35.28  + 0.57 655  
 50m    31.23 100m  1:05.82 150m  1:40.37 200m  2:15.61 250m  2:50.48 300m  3:25.74 350m  4:00.69 400m  4:35.28 
    31.23    34.59    34.55    35.24    34.87    35.26    34.95    34.59 
21. Emily Nisbet 16 Co Oxford   4:35.33  + 0.78 655  
 50m    31.57 100m  1:05.16 150m  1:39.43 200m  2:14.79 250m  2:49.34 300m  3:25.10 350m  4:00.79 400m  4:35.33 
    31.57    33.59    34.27    35.36    34.55    35.76    35.69    34.54 
22. Francesca Muir-Harris 16 Derventio   4:39.25  + 0.57 628  
 50m    31.37 100m  1:05.93 150m  1:41.38 200m  2:17.55 250m  2:53.16 300m  3:29.24 350m  4:04.74 400m  4:39.25 
    31.37    34.56    35.45    36.17    35.61    36.08    35.50    34.51 
23. Jacqueline Knight 16 Portsmouth N   4:41.73  + 0.79 611  
 50m    31.81 100m  1:05.99 150m  1:41.35 200m  2:17.39 250m  2:53.63 300m  3:29.99 350m  4:06.25 400m  4:41.73 
    31.81    34.18    35.36    36.04    36.24    36.36    36.26    35.48 
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EVENT 601 Womens Open 400m Freestyle          
17/18 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  R.T. FINA Pt  
1. Chloe Finch 17 Co Birm'ham   4:15.68  + 0.72 818  
 50m    30.02 100m  1:02.25 150m  1:34.82 200m  2:07.73 250m  2:40.05 300m  3:12.48 350m  3:44.90 400m  4:15.68 
    30.02    32.23    32.57    32.91    32.32    32.43    32.42    30.78 
2. Alice Dearing 18 Royal Wolv   4:19.04  + 0.63 786  
 50m    30.44 100m  1:03.10 150m  1:35.97 200m  2:09.74 250m  2:41.91 300m  3:14.62 350m  3:47.16 400m  4:19.04 
    30.44    32.66    32.87    33.77    32.17    32.71    32.54    31.88 
3. Ellena Jones 18 Swansea Aq   4:19.15  + 0.71 785  
 50m    30.26 100m  1:02.95 150m  1:35.43 200m  2:08.19 250m  2:41.17 300m  3:14.08 350m  3:47.05 400m  4:19.15 
    30.26    32.69    32.48    32.76    32.98    32.91    32.97    32.10 
4. Georgina Boyle 17 Chelsea&West   4:19.37  + 0.68 783  
 50m    29.80 100m  1:03.00 150m  1:36.17 200m  2:09.32 250m  2:42.16 300m  3:15.46 350m  3:48.09 400m  4:19.37 
    29.80    33.20    33.17    33.15    32.84    33.30    32.63    31.28 
5. Jessie Westnidge 18 Co Sheffield   4:19.46  + 0.72 783  
 50m    30.20 100m  1:02.99 150m  1:35.86 200m  2:08.70 250m  2:41.31 300m  3:14.12 350m  3:47.20 400m  4:19.46 
    30.20    32.79    32.87    32.84    32.61    32.81    33.08    32.26 
6. Lucy McKenzie 18 Stockport Mo   4:20.41  + 0.73 774  
 50m    30.70 100m  1:03.92 150m  1:36.63 200m  2:09.26 250m  2:41.32 300m  3:14.21 350m  3:47.50 400m  4:20.41 
    30.70    33.22    32.71    32.63    32.06    32.89    33.29    32.91 
7. Georgia Darwent 17 Newcastle   4:20.53  + 0.76 773  
 50m    29.80 100m  1:02.43 150m  1:35.64 200m  2:09.04 250m  2:42.11 300m  3:15.27 350m  3:48.03 400m  4:20.53 
    29.80    32.63    33.21    33.40    33.07    33.16    32.76    32.50 
8. Megan Bowen 18 Mt Kelly   4:22.93  + 0.70 752  
 50m    31.05 100m  1:04.25 150m  1:37.69 200m  2:10.99 250m  2:44.22 300m  3:17.23 350m  3:50.49 400m  4:22.93 
    31.05    33.20    33.44    33.30    33.23    33.01    33.26    32.44 
9. Kathryn Greenslade 17 Preston   4:22.96  + 0.78 752  
 50m    30.01 100m  1:02.92 150m  1:36.40 200m  2:09.53 250m  2:42.90 300m  3:16.68 350m  3:50.13 400m  4:22.96 
    30.01    32.91    33.48    33.13    33.37    33.78    33.45    32.83 
10. Brearnna Close 18 Stockport Mo   4:23.25  + 0.74 749  
 50m    30.03 100m  1:02.72 150m  1:35.62 200m  2:09.29 250m  2:42.59 300m  3:16.52 350m  3:50.20 400m  4:23.25 
    30.03    32.69    32.90    33.67    33.30    33.93    33.68    33.05 
11. Hannah Burvill 18 Woking   4:23.26  + 0.75 749  
 50m    30.48 100m  1:04.15 150m  1:37.57 200m  2:11.27 250m  2:44.27 300m  3:17.96 350m  3:50.85 400m  4:23.26 
    30.48    33.67    33.42    33.70    33.00    33.69    32.89    32.41 
12. Isobel Grant 17 Co Sheffield   4:24.01  + 0.68 743  
 50m    30.07 100m  1:02.84 150m  1:36.26 200m  2:09.66 250m  2:43.08 300m  3:16.95 350m  3:50.80 400m  4:24.01 
    30.07    32.77    33.42    33.40    33.42    33.87    33.85    33.21 
13. Meg Finnon 17 SLanarkshire   4:24.12  + 0.63 742  
 50m    30.65 100m  1:04.22 150m  1:37.26 200m  2:10.82 250m  2:44.25 300m  3:18.29 350m  3:51.48 400m  4:24.12 
    30.65    33.57    33.04    33.56    33.43    34.04    33.19    32.64 
14. Georgia Wright 17 Donc Dartes   4:24.18  + 0.63 741  
 50m    29.95 100m  1:02.94 150m  1:35.85 200m  2:09.48 250m  2:42.93 300m  3:17.07 350m  3:50.80 400m  4:24.18 
    29.95    32.99    32.91    33.63    33.45    34.14    33.73    33.38 
15. Isobel Jones 18 Co Milton K   4:24.71  + 0.68 737  
 50m    29.66 100m  1:02.14 150m  1:35.58 200m  2:09.44 250m  2:43.28 300m  3:17.22 350m  3:51.50 400m  4:24.71 
    29.66    32.48    33.44    33.86    33.84    33.94    34.28    33.21 
16. Rosie Rudin 17 Nova Cent'n   4:24.91  + 0.78 735  
 50m    31.14 100m  1:04.50 150m  1:38.31 200m  2:12.17 250m  2:45.98 300m  3:19.30 350m  3:52.80 400m  4:24.91 
    31.14    33.36    33.81    33.86    33.81    33.32    33.50    32.11 
17. Lucy Ellis 18 Co Sund'land   4:25.35  + 0.70 732  
 50m    29.73 100m  1:02.67 150m  1:35.67 200m  2:09.42 250m  2:43.20 300m  3:17.51 350m  3:51.66 400m  4:25.35 
    29.73    32.94    33.00    33.75    33.78    34.31    34.15    33.69 
18. Amber Keegan 18 Nova Cent'n   4:26.44  + 0.72 723  
 50m    30.88 100m  1:04.03 150m  1:37.18 200m  2:10.69 250m  2:44.44 300m  3:18.67 350m  3:52.54 400m  4:26.44 
    30.88    33.15    33.15    33.51    33.75    34.23    33.87    33.90 
19. Rebecca Murray 18 F.I.R.S.T.   4:28.60  + 0.89 705  
 50m    31.18 100m  1:05.24 150m  1:39.20 200m  2:13.15 250m  2:47.18 300m  3:21.22 350m  3:55.31 400m  4:28.60 
    31.18    34.06    33.96    33.95    34.03    34.04    34.09    33.29 
20. Abigail Humphreys 17 Co Coventry   4:28.96  + 0.80 702  
 50m    31.34 100m  1:04.72 150m  1:38.62 200m  2:12.86 250m  2:47.30 300m  3:21.34 350m  3:55.59 400m  4:28.96 
    31.34    33.38    33.90    34.24    34.44    34.04    34.25    33.37 
21. Jennifer King 17 SLanarkshire   4:31.70  + 0.86 681  
 50m    30.50 100m  1:04.03 150m  1:38.70 200m  2:13.27 250m  2:47.86 300m  3:22.50 350m  3:57.53 400m  4:31.70 
    30.50    33.53    34.67    34.57    34.59    34.64    35.03    34.17 
  Candice Hall 18 Co Leicester  DNC     
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EVENT 601 Womens Open 400m Freestyle          
19 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  R.T. FINA Pt  
1. Libby Mitchell 22 Swansea Aq   4:17.57  + 0.70 800  
 50m    29.93 100m  1:02.03 150m  1:34.67 200m  2:07.51 250m  2:40.49 300m  3:13.03 350m  3:45.59 400m  4:17.57 
    29.93    32.10    32.64    32.84    32.98    32.54    32.56    31.98 
2. Aisha Thornton 24 Loughboro Un   4:20.64  + 0.81 772  
 50m    29.78 100m  1:01.98 150m  1:35.04 200m  2:08.20 250m  2:41.31 300m  3:14.40 350m  3:47.76 400m  4:20.64 
    29.78    32.20    33.06    33.16    33.11    33.09    33.36    32.88 
3. Abbie Houston 20 Co Sheffield   4:21.91  + 0.86 761  
 50m    29.71 100m  1:02.51 150m  1:35.78 200m  2:09.22 250m  2:42.37 300m  3:16.05 350m  3:49.30 400m  4:21.91 
    29.71    32.80    33.27    33.44    33.15    33.68    33.25    32.61 
4. Abby Smith 19 Birm'ham Uni   4:24.23  + 0.67 741  
 50m    30.33 100m  1:02.84 150m  1:36.04 200m  2:09.13 250m  2:42.73 300m  3:16.38 350m  3:50.55 400m  4:24.23 
    30.33    32.51    33.20    33.09    33.60    33.65    34.17    33.68 
5. Chloe Hannam 19 Co Peterboro   4:25.11  + 0.76 734  
 50m    30.75 100m  1:04.18 150m  1:37.78 200m  2:11.36 250m  2:44.78 300m  3:18.60 350m  3:52.05 400m  4:25.11 
    30.75    33.43    33.60    33.58    33.42    33.82    33.45    33.06 
6. Lucinda Campbell 19 Loughboro Un   4:25.18  + 0.68 733  
 50m    30.56 100m  1:03.03 150m  1:36.26 200m  2:09.75 250m  2:43.59 300m  3:17.87 350m  3:51.98 400m  4:25.18 
    30.56    32.47    33.23    33.49    33.84    34.28    34.11    33.20 
7. Grace Lee 20 Loughboro Un   4:25.19  + 0.79 733  
 50m    30.81 100m  1:04.16 150m  1:38.05 200m  2:12.07 250m  2:45.45 300m  3:18.96 350m  3:52.50 400m  4:25.19 
    30.81    33.35    33.89    34.02    33.38    33.51    33.54    32.69 
8. Emma Mitchell 19 Sevenoaks   4:26.64  + 0.69 721  
 50m    29.82 100m  1:02.59 150m  1:36.07 200m  2:09.92 250m  2:43.73 300m  3:18.19 350m  3:52.74 400m  4:26.64 
    29.82    32.77    33.48    33.85    33.81    34.46    34.55    33.90 
9. Alexandra Kaye 19 Bath Univ   4:27.54  + 0.64 714  
 50m    30.65 100m  1:04.54 150m  1:38.79 200m  2:12.83 250m  2:46.63 300m  3:20.63 350m  3:54.54 400m  4:27.54 
    30.65    33.89    34.25    34.04    33.80    34.00    33.91    33.00 
10. Anna Cheesbrough 22 Loughboro Un   4:28.43  + 0.67 707  
 50m    31.00 100m  1:04.89 150m  1:39.22 200m  2:13.53 250m  2:47.60 300m  3:21.70 350m  3:55.69 400m  4:28.43 
    31.00    33.89    34.33    34.31    34.07    34.10    33.99    32.74 
11. Laura Gillingham 19 Derwentside   4:28.99  + 0.76 702  
 50m    30.46 100m  1:03.28 150m  1:37.13 200m  2:11.48 250m  2:45.65 300m  3:20.35 350m  3:55.18 400m  4:28.99 
    30.46    32.82    33.85    34.35    34.17    34.70    34.83    33.81 
12. Lauren Walton 20 Loughboro Un   4:31.55  + 0.79 683  
 50m    30.88 100m  1:04.03 150m  1:38.07 200m  2:12.69 250m  2:47.43 300m  3:22.17 350m  3:57.19 400m  4:31.55 
    30.88    33.15    34.04    34.62    34.74    34.74    35.02    34.36 
13. Stephanie Bremner 21 Loughboro Un   4:32.18  + 0.73 678  
 50m    29.98 100m  1:03.37 150m  1:37.62 200m  2:12.47 250m  2:47.37 300m  3:22.87 350m  3:57.98 400m  4:32.18 
    29.98    33.39    34.25    34.85    34.90    35.50    35.11    34.20 
14. Grace Alexander 19 Swansea Aq   4:33.03  + 0.80 672  
 50m    31.56 100m  1:05.16 150m  1:39.65 200m  2:14.28 250m  2:49.46 300m  3:24.33 350m  3:59.43 400m  4:33.03 
    31.56    33.60    34.49    34.63    35.18    34.87    35.10    33.60 
15. Charlotte Pitts 19 Yeovil   4:41.17  + 0.57 615  
 50m    31.95 100m  1:06.77 150m  1:41.99 200m  2:17.84 250m  2:52.70 300m  3:29.05 350m  4:05.30 400m  4:41.17 
    31.95    34.82    35.22    35.85    34.86    36.35    36.25    35.87 
  Rachel Byrne 22 Wigan BEST  DNC     
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EVENT 602 Mens Open 400m Freestyle            
13/14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  R.T. FINA Pt  
1. William Bell 13 Co Leicester   4:13.87  + 0.89 651  
 50m    28.48 100m    59.59 150m  1:31.99 200m  2:04.50 250m  2:37.41 300m  3:10.40 350m  3:42.73 400m  4:13.87 
    28.48    31.11    32.40    32.51    32.91    32.99    32.33    31.14 
2. Oscar Brain 14 Plymouth Lea   4:14.92  + 0.71 643  
 50m    29.39 100m  1:01.37 150m  1:34.00 200m  2:07.02 250m  2:39.65 300m  3:12.25 350m  3:43.99 400m  4:14.92 
    29.39    31.98    32.63    33.02    32.63    32.60    31.74    30.93 
3. Joel Thompson 14 Shiverers   4:16.30  + 0.74 633  
 50m    28.53 100m    59.59 150m  1:32.17 200m  2:05.15 250m  2:38.44 300m  3:12.04 350m  3:44.98 400m  4:16.30 
    28.53    31.06    32.58    32.98    33.29    33.60    32.94    31.32 
4. Samuel Osborne 14 Co Birm'ham   4:16.54  + 0.74 631  
 50m    29.15 100m  1:00.82 150m  1:33.05 200m  2:05.80 250m  2:38.32 300m  3:11.41 350m  3:44.41 400m  4:16.54 
    29.15    31.67    32.23    32.75    32.52    33.09    33.00    32.13 
5. George Barber 14 Grimsby AST   4:16.75  + 0.70 629  
 50m    29.47 100m  1:01.26 150m  1:33.42 200m  2:06.38 250m  2:39.47 300m  3:12.92 350m  3:46.01 400m  4:16.75 
    29.47    31.79    32.16    32.96    33.09    33.45    33.09    30.74 
6. Ioan Evans 13 Bridgend Cty   4:17.64  + 0.62 623  
 50m    29.37 100m  1:01.19 150m  1:33.68 200m  2:06.80 250m  2:39.73 300m  3:12.90 350m  3:45.58 400m  4:17.64 
    29.37    31.82    32.49    33.12    32.93    33.17    32.68    32.06 
7. Sam Dailley 14 Plymouth Lea   4:18.18  + 0.67 619  
 50m    28.81 100m  1:01.03 150m  1:34.59 200m  2:08.67 250m  2:40.82 300m  3:13.80 350m  3:47.24 400m  4:18.18 
    28.81    32.22    33.56    34.08    32.15    32.98    33.44    30.94 
8. Jack Buswell 14 Northampton   4:18.20  + 0.70 619  
 50m    29.22 100m  1:01.62 150m  1:34.69 200m  2:07.90 250m  2:41.09 300m  3:14.24 350m  3:47.19 400m  4:18.20 
    29.22    32.40    33.07    33.21    33.19    33.15    32.95    31.01 
9. Charlie Hutchison 13 Ellesmere Co   4:19.92  + 0.68 606  
 50m    30.04 100m  1:02.67 150m  1:35.86 200m  2:09.13 250m  2:41.11 300m  3:13.70 350m  3:47.19 400m  4:19.92 
    30.04    32.63    33.19    33.27    31.98    32.59    33.49    32.73 
10. Thomas Clare 14 teamipswich   4:19.95  + 0.69 606  
 50m    29.04 100m  1:01.22 150m  1:33.83 200m  2:07.00 250m  2:39.15 300m  3:12.48 350m  3:45.97 400m  4:19.95 
    29.04    32.18    32.61    33.17    32.15    33.33    33.49    33.98 
11. Billy Harrison 14 Romford Town   4:20.12  + 0.77 605  
 50m    29.40 100m  1:00.90 150m  1:33.79 200m  2:06.98 250m  2:40.49 300m  3:14.35 350m  3:48.03 400m  4:20.12 
    29.40    31.50    32.89    33.19    33.51    33.86    33.68    32.09 
11. Hector Pardoe 14 Ellesmere Co   4:20.12  + 0.78 605  
 50m    29.41 100m  1:01.04 150m  1:34.49 200m  2:07.92 250m  2:41.30 300m  3:14.01 350m  3:47.76 400m  4:20.12 
    29.41    31.63    33.45    33.43    33.38    32.71    33.75    32.36 
13. Marcus Dey 14 Co Salford   4:20.81  + 0.68 600  
 50m    30.04 100m  1:02.35 150m  1:35.39 200m  2:08.29 250m  2:41.04 300m  3:14.57 350m  3:48.08 400m  4:20.81 
    30.04    32.31    33.04    32.90    32.75    33.53    33.51    32.73 
14. Tai Roche-Walker 14 Plymouth Lea   4:21.13  + 0.62 598  
 50m    29.70 100m  1:01.95 150m  1:34.93 200m  2:08.61 250m  2:41.87 300m  3:15.33 350m  3:48.88 400m  4:21.13 
    29.70    32.25    32.98    33.68    33.26    33.46    33.55    32.25 
15. Billy Pettit 14 Northampton   4:21.50  + 0.73 596  
 50m    29.21 100m  1:01.55 150m  1:35.10 200m  2:09.33 250m  2:42.76 300m  3:16.79 350m  3:50.34 400m  4:21.50 
    29.21    32.34    33.55    34.23    33.43    34.03    33.55    31.16 
16. Adam Davies 14 Plymouth Lea   4:22.60  + 0.71 588  
 50m    29.34 100m  1:01.30 150m  1:34.37 200m  2:07.57 250m  2:41.39 300m  3:15.41 350m  3:49.48 400m  4:22.60 
    29.34    31.96    33.07    33.20    33.82    34.02    34.07    33.12 
17. Leo Karski 14 Boldmere   4:23.92  + 0.64 579  
 50m    28.73 100m  1:01.01 150m  1:33.81 200m  2:07.41 250m  2:40.86 300m  3:15.44 350m  3:49.84 400m  4:23.92 
    28.73    32.28    32.80    33.60    33.45    34.58    34.40    34.08 
18. Scott Provan 14 Co Salford   4:25.12  + 0.84 571  
 50m    29.47 100m  1:01.81 150m  1:35.07 200m  2:08.51 250m  2:41.95 300m  3:15.73 350m  3:50.67 400m  4:25.12 
    29.47    32.34    33.26    33.44    33.44    33.78    34.94    34.45 
19. Daniel Petrov 14 Chelsea&West   4:25.87  + 0.74 567  
 50m    30.48 100m  1:03.82 150m  1:37.26 200m  2:10.90 250m  2:45.44 300m  3:19.44 350m  3:53.21 400m  4:25.87 
    30.48    33.34    33.44    33.64    34.54    34.00    33.77    32.66 
20. Thomas Jackson 14 Co Leeds   4:25.95  + 0.65 566  
 50m    30.62 100m  1:04.36 150m  1:38.40 200m  2:11.85 250m  2:45.78 300m  3:19.79 350m  3:53.71 400m  4:25.95 
    30.62    33.74    34.04    33.45    33.93    34.01    33.92    32.24 
21. Llewelyn Davies 14 Swansea Aq   4:26.26  + 0.77 564  
 50m    28.95 100m  1:01.09 150m  1:34.64 200m  2:08.63 250m  2:43.11 300m  3:17.95 350m  3:52.75 400m  4:26.26 
    28.95    32.14    33.55    33.99    34.48    34.84    34.80    33.51 
22. Louis Illingworth 14 Guildford Ct   4:26.55  + 0.72 562  
 50m    29.98 100m  1:03.98 150m  1:37.69 200m  2:11.72 250m  2:45.66 300m  3:20.23 350m  3:54.69 400m  4:26.55 
    29.98    34.00    33.71    34.03    33.94    34.57    34.46    31.86 
23. Archie Plowman 14 Northampton   4:26.93  + 0.62 560  
 50m    28.77 100m  1:02.12 150m  1:36.47 200m  2:11.02 250m  2:45.36 300m  3:20.24 350m  3:54.35 400m  4:26.93 
    28.77    33.35    34.35    34.55    34.34    34.88    34.11    32.58 
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EVENT 602 Mens Open 400m Freestyle            
24. Alfie Kelly 14 Tynemouth   4:27.45  + 0.69 557  
 50m    29.29 100m  1:01.87 150m  1:35.24 200m  2:08.80 250m  2:42.16 300m  3:14.39 350m  3:53.16 400m  4:27.45 
    29.29    32.58    33.37    33.56    33.36    32.23    38.77    34.29 
25. Joshua Loney 14 Swansea Aq   4:27.84  + 0.72 554  
 50m    30.52 100m  1:04.47 150m  1:37.77 200m  2:11.27 250m  2:45.65 300m  3:20.33 350m  3:53.97 400m  4:27.84 
    30.52    33.95    33.30    33.50    34.38    34.68    33.64    33.87 
15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  R.T. FINA Pt  
1. Max Murphy 15 Co Milton K   4:08.31  + 0.80 696  
 50m    28.40 100m    59.31 150m  1:30.75 200m  2:02.48 250m  2:34.16 300m  3:06.38 350m  3:37.69 400m  4:08.31 
    28.40    30.91    31.44    31.73    31.68    32.22    31.31    30.62 
2. Ryan Retson 15 F.I.R.S.T.   4:09.03  + 0.69 690  
 50m    28.77 100m  1:00.59 150m  1:32.54 200m  2:05.43 250m  2:36.22 300m  3:07.95 350m  3:38.46 400m  4:09.03 
    28.77    31.82    31.95    32.89    30.79    31.73    30.51    30.57 
3. Jamie Scholes 15 Co Peterboro   4:10.97  + 0.77 674  
 50m    27.98 100m    59.28 150m  1:31.18 200m  2:03.59 250m  2:35.63 300m  3:07.91 350m  3:39.80 400m  4:10.97 
    27.98    31.30    31.90    32.41    32.04    32.28    31.89    31.17 
4. William Foster 15 Co Derby   4:11.56  + 0.74 669  
 50m    28.39 100m    59.96 150m  1:32.04 200m  2:04.44 250m  2:36.11 300m  3:08.73 350m  3:40.80 400m  4:11.56 
    28.39    31.57    32.08    32.40    31.67    32.62    32.07    30.76 
5. Luke Turley 15 Hatfield   4:12.35  + 0.67 663  
 50m    28.13 100m    59.18 150m  1:31.55 200m  2:04.47 250m  2:36.82 300m  3:08.96 350m  3:41.61 400m  4:12.35 
    28.13    31.05    32.37    32.92    32.35    32.14    32.65    30.74 
6. Lewis Burras 15 Southport   4:12.78  + 0.82 659  
 50m    29.76 100m  1:01.44 150m  1:33.19 200m  2:05.98 250m  2:37.99 300m  3:10.31 350m  3:41.84 400m  4:12.78 
    29.76    31.68    31.75    32.79    32.01    32.32    31.53    30.94 
7. Logan Davies 15 Torfaen D   4:13.06  + 0.83 657  
 50m    29.78 100m  1:01.85 150m  1:34.09 200m  2:07.18 250m  2:38.78 300m  3:11.06 350m  3:42.85 400m  4:13.06 
    29.78    32.07    32.24    33.09    31.60    32.28    31.79    30.21 
8. William Martin 15 Maxwell   4:14.06  + 0.76 649  
 50m    28.58 100m  1:00.20 150m  1:32.76 200m  2:05.78 250m  2:38.30 300m  3:11.12 350m  3:42.99 400m  4:14.06 
    28.58    31.62    32.56    33.02    32.52    32.82    31.87    31.07 
9. Jakob Goodman 15 St Felix Sch   4:14.68  + 0.64 645  
 50m    28.26 100m    59.79 150m  1:32.36 200m  2:05.56 250m  2:38.20 300m  3:11.72 350m  3:43.60 400m  4:14.68 
    28.26    31.53    32.57    33.20    32.64    33.52    31.88    31.08 
10. Jacob Butterfield 15 Co Leeds   4:15.12  + 0.76 641  
 50m    28.87 100m  1:00.59 150m  1:32.81 200m  2:05.89 250m  2:38.12 300m  3:10.76 350m  3:43.11 400m  4:15.12 
    28.87    31.72    32.22    33.08    32.23    32.64    32.35    32.01 
11. Matthew George 15 Co Salford   4:15.75  + 0.87 637  
 50m    27.76 100m    58.99 150m  1:31.21 200m  2:04.10 250m  2:37.08 300m  3:09.94 350m  3:42.93 400m  4:15.75 
    27.76    31.23    32.22    32.89    32.98    32.86    32.99    32.82 
12. Connor Henderson 15 Co Sheffield   4:15.77  + 0.70 636  
 50m    28.46 100m    59.77 150m  1:32.26 200m  2:05.05 250m  2:37.91 300m  3:11.23 350m  3:44.12 400m  4:15.77 
    28.46    31.31    32.49    32.79    32.86    33.32    32.89    31.65 
13. Myles Stirk 15 Co Leeds   4:16.10  + 0.61 634  
 50m    28.81 100m  1:00.16 150m  1:32.02 200m  2:04.34 250m  2:37.04 300m  3:10.44 350m  3:44.10 400m  4:16.10 
    28.81    31.35    31.86    32.32    32.70    33.40    33.66    32.00 
14. William Smith 15 Newcastle   4:16.28  + 0.81 633  
 50m    28.73 100m  1:00.55 150m  1:33.30 200m  2:06.44 250m  2:39.89 300m  3:13.15 350m  3:46.08 400m  4:16.28 
    28.73    31.82    32.75    33.14    33.45    33.26    32.93    30.20 
15. Lewis Kerrod 15 Co Leicester   4:16.87  + 0.66 628  
 50m    28.14 100m    59.23 150m  1:30.99 200m  2:03.07 250m  2:35.38 300m  3:08.63 350m  3:42.96 400m  4:16.87 
    28.14    31.09    31.76    32.08    32.31    33.25    34.33    33.91 
16. Elliot Pickford 15 Wirral Metro   4:17.14  + 0.82 626  
 50m    28.92 100m  1:00.85 150m  1:33.39 200m  2:06.45 250m  2:39.21 300m  3:12.37 350m  3:45.30 400m  4:17.14 
    28.92    31.93    32.54    33.06    32.76    33.16    32.93    31.84 
17. Henry Offin 15 Guildford Ct   4:17.21  + 0.53 626  
 50m    28.98 100m  1:01.10 150m  1:33.76 200m  2:06.29 250m  2:38.56 300m  3:11.69 350m  3:44.32 400m  4:17.21 
    28.98    32.12    32.66    32.53    32.27    33.13    32.63    32.89 
18. Jared Armstrong 15 SwimTrafford   4:17.39  + 0.73 625  
 50m    28.87 100m  1:00.40 150m  1:33.18 200m  2:06.50 250m  2:39.85 300m  3:13.05 350m  3:46.38 400m  4:17.39 
    28.87    31.53    32.78    33.32    33.35    33.20    33.33    31.01 
19. William Hendry 15 Grimsby AST   4:18.60  + 0.70 616  
 50m    29.04 100m  1:00.54 150m  1:32.82 200m  2:05.94 250m  2:39.27 300m  3:12.98 350m  3:46.41 400m  4:18.60 
    29.04    31.50    32.28    33.12    33.33    33.71    33.43    32.19 
20. Anthony Wood 15 Blackpool Aq   4:19.32  + 0.74 611  
 50m    28.83 100m  1:00.34 150m  1:33.06 200m  2:06.31 250m  2:39.69 300m  3:13.27 350m  3:46.79 400m  4:19.32 
    28.83    31.51    32.72    33.25    33.38    33.58    33.52    32.53 
21. Harley Beentjes 15 Wigan BEST   4:19.80  + 0.75 607  
 50m    28.63 100m  1:00.88 150m  1:33.90 200m  2:07.44 250m  2:40.62 300m  3:14.66 350m  3:47.61 400m  4:19.80 
    28.63    32.25    33.02    33.54    33.18    34.04    32.95    32.19 
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22. Rhys Taylor 15 Nova Cent'n   4:19.94  + 0.77 606  
 50m    28.79 100m    59.93 150m  1:32.39 200m  2:05.47 250m  2:39.06 300m  3:12.80 350m  3:46.59 400m  4:19.94 
    28.79    31.14    32.46    33.08    33.59    33.74    33.79    33.35 
23. Matthew Richmond 15 Northampton   4:24.94  + 0.66 573  
 50m    28.83 100m  1:00.94 150m  1:34.28 200m  2:08.34 250m  2:42.22 300m  3:16.79 350m  3:51.13 400m  4:24.94 
    28.83    32.11    33.34    34.06    33.88    34.57    34.34    33.81 
16 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  R.T. FINA Pt  
1. Harrison Coulter 16 Stockport Mo   4:04.70  + 0.73 727  
 50m    27.00 100m    56.84 150m  1:27.32 200m  1:57.74 250m  2:28.95 300m  3:00.80 350m  3:32.89 400m  4:04.70 
    27.00    29.84    30.48    30.42    31.21    31.85    32.09    31.81 
2. Charlie Humphries 16 Nova Cent'n   4:07.90  + 0.78 699  
 50m    28.19 100m    58.96 150m  1:29.93 200m  2:01.39 250m  2:31.83 300m  3:04.17 350m  3:36.22 400m  4:07.90 
    28.19    30.77    30.97    31.46    30.44    32.34    32.05    31.68 
3. Max McCusker 16 Millfield   4:08.27  + 0.67 696  
 50m    28.01 100m    59.40 150m  1:31.40 200m  2:03.53 250m  2:35.04 300m  3:06.93 350m  3:38.02 400m  4:08.27 
    28.01    31.39    32.00    32.13    31.51    31.89    31.09    30.25 
4. Luke Robins 16 Portsmouth N   4:09.50  + 0.69 686  
 50m    28.02 100m    58.73 150m  1:30.49 200m  2:02.62 250m  2:33.80 300m  3:05.76 350m  3:37.79 400m  4:09.50 
    28.02    30.71    31.76    32.13    31.18    31.96    32.03    31.71 
5. Nathan Wells 16 Grimsby AST   4:10.13  + 0.73 681  
 50m    28.33 100m    59.26 150m  1:30.90 200m  2:02.81 250m  2:34.50 300m  3:06.49 350m  3:38.61 400m  4:10.13 
    28.33    30.93    31.64    31.91    31.69    31.99    32.12    31.52 
6. Joseph Iacovides 16 Co Coventry   4:10.18  + 0.80 680  
 50m    28.79 100m  1:00.48 150m  1:32.33 200m  2:04.29 250m  2:35.63 300m  3:07.85 350m  3:39.51 400m  4:10.18 
    28.79    31.69    31.85    31.96    31.34    32.22    31.66    30.67 
7. Cameron Croot 16 Swansea Aq   4:10.47  + 0.69 678  
 50m    28.69 100m    59.80 150m  1:31.73 200m  2:03.97 250m  2:36.11 300m  3:08.26 350m  3:40.05 400m  4:10.47 
    28.69    31.11    31.93    32.24    32.14    32.15    31.79    30.42 
8. James Wilks 16 Leatherhead   4:10.76  + 0.74 675  
 50m    28.27 100m    59.27 150m  1:31.23 200m  2:03.29 250m  2:35.33 300m  3:07.64 350m  3:39.66 400m  4:10.76 
    28.27    31.00    31.96    32.06    32.04    32.31    32.02    31.10 
9. Casey Barrett 16 Royal Wolv   4:10.81  + 0.70 675  
 50m    28.14 100m    58.57 150m  1:29.95 200m  2:01.63 250m  2:33.86 300m  3:06.25 350m  3:39.05 400m  4:10.81 
    28.14    30.43    31.38    31.68    32.23    32.39    32.80    31.76 
10. Daniel Leigh 16 Co Peterboro   4:11.15  + 0.82 672  
 50m    27.66 100m    58.45 150m  1:30.35 200m  2:02.78 250m  2:35.16 300m  3:07.73 350m  3:39.75 400m  4:11.15 
    27.66    30.79    31.90    32.43    32.38    32.57    32.02    31.40 
11. George Catterall 16 Bo Stockton   4:11.27  + 0.75 671  
 50m    28.60 100m    59.70 150m  1:30.93 200m  2:03.17 250m  2:35.85 300m  3:08.26 350m  3:40.11 400m  4:11.27 
    28.60    31.10    31.23    32.24    32.68    32.41    31.85    31.16 
12. Rory Huggins 16 Havant & Wat   4:11.81  + 0.80 667  
 50m    28.67 100m  1:00.02 150m  1:32.17 200m  2:04.44 250m  2:36.78 300m  3:09.43 350m  3:42.00 400m  4:11.81 
    28.67    31.35    32.15    32.27    32.34    32.65    32.57    29.81 
13. William Gayne 16 Nova Cent'n   4:12.10  + 0.69 665  
 50m    27.68 100m    58.61 150m  1:30.68 200m  2:03.24 250m  2:35.30 300m  3:08.07 350m  3:40.31 400m  4:12.10 
    27.68    30.93    32.07    32.56    32.06    32.77    32.24    31.79 
14. Edward Lee 16 Plymouth Lea   4:13.95  + 0.74 650  
 50m    29.39 100m  1:00.75 150m  1:32.36 200m  2:05.10 250m  2:37.31 300m  3:10.02 350m  3:42.78 400m  4:13.95 
    29.39    31.36    31.61    32.74    32.21    32.71    32.76    31.17 
15. Jack Watson 16 Co Aberdeen   4:14.17  + 0.74 649  
 50m    28.76 100m  1:00.60 150m  1:32.86 200m  2:05.47 250m  2:37.29 300m  3:09.72 350m  3:42.43 400m  4:14.17 
    28.76    31.84    32.26    32.61    31.82    32.43    32.71    31.74 
16. Thomas Flower 16 RichmondDale   4:15.71  + 0.68 637  
 50m    28.29 100m    59.80 150m  1:32.24 200m  2:05.33 250m  2:38.49 300m  3:11.89 350m  3:44.92 400m  4:15.71 
    28.29    31.51    32.44    33.09    33.16    33.40    33.03    30.79 
17. Bailey Hairsine 16 KingstonHull   4:17.99  + 0.71 620  
 50m    28.95 100m  1:00.42 150m  1:32.82 200m  2:05.82 250m  2:38.80 300m  3:12.16 350m  3:45.14 400m  4:17.99 
    28.95    31.47    32.40    33.00    32.98    33.36    32.98    32.85 
18. Richard Laird 16 SLanarkshire   4:18.02  + 0.63 620  
 50m    28.97 100m  1:01.02 150m  1:33.26 200m  2:06.61 250m  2:39.02 300m  3:12.96 350m  3:46.64 400m  4:18.02 
    28.97    32.05    32.24    33.35    32.41    33.94    33.68    31.38 
19. Benjamin Stanford 16 Co Birm'ham   4:20.69  + 0.73 601  
 50m    27.60 100m    57.92 150m  1:30.48 200m  2:04.19 250m  2:38.38 300m  3:13.26 350m  3:47.43 400m  4:20.69 
    27.60    30.32    32.56    33.71    34.19    34.88    34.17    33.26 
20. Murray Coueslant 16 Aberdeen   4:23.65  + 0.79 581  
 50m    28.76 100m  1:00.83 150m  1:33.80 200m  2:07.09 250m  2:40.60 300m  3:14.94 350m  3:49.56 400m  4:23.65 
    28.76    32.07    32.97    33.29    33.51    34.34    34.62    34.09 
21. Thomas Beeley 16 Aberdeen   4:28.82  + 0.63 548  
 50m    29.28 100m  1:01.11 150m  1:33.49 200m  2:07.10 250m  2:41.88 300m  3:17.26 350m  3:53.55 400m  4:28.82 
    29.28    31.83    32.38    33.61    34.78    35.38    36.29    35.27 
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17/18 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  R.T. FINA Pt  
1. Cameron Kurle 18 Millfield   3:55.84  + 0.72 812  
 50m    27.31 100m    56.31 150m  1:25.56 200m  1:55.26 250m  2:24.68 300m  2:55.09 350m  3:25.72 400m  3:55.84 
    27.31    29.00    29.25    29.70    29.42    30.41    30.63    30.12 
2. Tom Derbyshire 17 Royal Wolv   3:59.18  + 0.65 778  
 50m    27.60 100m    57.56 150m  1:27.74 200m  1:58.10 250m  2:28.38 300m  2:58.94 350m  3:29.54 400m  3:59.18 
    27.60    29.96    30.18    30.36    30.28    30.56    30.60    29.64 
3. Ben Evans 18 Thanet Swim   4:00.46  + 0.75 766  
 50m    27.26 100m    56.67 150m  1:27.07 200m  1:57.53 250m  2:28.24 300m  2:59.17 350m  3:30.37 400m  4:00.46 
    27.26    29.41    30.40    30.46    30.71    30.93    31.20    30.09 
4. Kyle Chisholm 18 Bo Kirklees   4:00.66  + 0.65 764  
 50m    27.69 100m    57.44 150m  1:27.60 200m  1:58.47 250m  2:29.11 300m  2:59.97 350m  3:30.43 400m  4:00.66 
    27.69    29.75    30.16    30.87    30.64    30.86    30.46    30.23 
5. Samuel Budd 17 Co Sheffield   4:00.73  + 0.72 763  
 50m    27.46 100m    57.64 150m  1:28.03 200m  1:59.29 250m  2:29.58 300m  3:00.35 350m  3:31.34 400m  4:00.73 
    27.46    30.18    30.39    31.26    30.29    30.77    30.99    29.39 
6. Nathan Wells 17 West Norfolk   4:00.86  + 0.70 762  
 50m    27.76 100m    57.98 150m  1:28.52 200m  1:59.21 250m  2:29.54 300m  3:00.41 350m  3:30.98 400m  4:00.86 
    27.76    30.22    30.54    30.69    30.33    30.87    30.57    29.88 
7. Timothy Shuttleworth 18 Hatfield   4:02.06  + 0.78 751  
 50m    27.74 100m    58.24 150m  1:28.20 200m  1:59.08 250m  2:29.50 300m  3:01.18 350m  3:32.22 400m  4:02.06 
    27.74    30.50    29.96    30.88    30.42    31.68    31.04    29.84 
8. Angus Barr 17 SLanarkshire   4:02.36  + 0.81 748  
 50m    27.20 100m    57.43 150m  1:27.60 200m  1:58.33 250m  2:28.96 300m  3:00.17 350m  3:31.33 400m  4:02.36 
    27.20    30.23    30.17    30.73    30.63    31.21    31.16    31.03 
9. Thomas Flaherty 18 Co Milton K   4:02.65  + 0.76 746  
 50m    27.45 100m    57.48 150m  1:27.95 200m  1:59.02 250m  2:29.83 300m  3:00.98 350m  3:32.16 400m  4:02.65 
    27.45    30.03    30.47    31.07    30.81    31.15    31.18    30.49 
10. Thomas Atkinson 17 Co Sheffield   4:03.52  + 0.69 738  
 50m    27.68 100m    58.03 150m  1:29.37 200m  2:00.78 250m  2:31.46 300m  3:02.11 350m  3:33.52 400m  4:03.52 
    27.68    30.35    31.34    31.41    30.68    30.65    31.41    30.00 
11. Regan Lloyd 18 teamipswich   4:04.61  + 1.01 728  
 50m    27.91 100m    58.11 150m  1:29.46 200m  2:00.91 250m  2:31.70 300m  3:02.75 350m  3:33.33 400m  4:04.61 
    27.91    30.20    31.35    31.45    30.79    31.05    30.58    31.28 
12. Ryan Reader 17 Co Derby   4:06.22  + 0.68 714  
 50m    27.85 100m    58.28 150m  1:29.29 200m  2:00.50 250m  2:31.72 300m  3:03.85 350m  3:35.84 400m  4:06.22 
    27.85    30.43    31.01    31.21    31.22    32.13    31.99    30.38 
13. Julian Chan Quee Lin 18 Mt Kelly   4:07.71  + 0.73 701  
 50m    27.52 100m    57.77 150m  1:28.01 200m  1:59.08 250m  2:30.31 300m  3:02.77 350m  3:35.60 400m  4:07.71 
    27.52    30.25    30.24    31.07    31.23    32.46    32.83    32.11 
14. Oliver Jermy 18 Portsmouth N   4:07.98  + 0.66 698  
 50m    28.18 100m    59.81 150m  1:32.08 200m  2:04.56 250m  2:36.30 300m  3:08.38 350m  3:38.50 400m  4:07.98 
    28.18    31.63    32.27    32.48    31.74    32.08    30.12    29.48 
15. Cameron Park 18 SLanarkshire   4:08.23  + 0.83 696  
 50m    27.53 100m    57.70 150m  1:28.60 200m  1:59.66 250m  2:31.43 300m  3:03.42 350m  3:35.74 400m  4:08.23 
    27.53    30.17    30.90    31.06    31.77    31.99    32.32    32.49 
16. Ross Hill 18 Chase   4:10.19  + 0.80 680  
 50m    27.63 100m    58.94 150m  1:30.68 200m  2:02.54 250m  2:34.05 300m  3:06.45 350m  3:38.63 400m  4:10.19 
    27.63    31.31    31.74    31.86    31.51    32.40    32.18    31.56 
17. Thomas Kingham 17 Millfield   4:10.66  + 0.73 676  
 50m    27.48 100m    57.48 150m  1:28.42 200m  2:00.00 250m  2:32.14 300m  3:04.83 350m  3:38.00 400m  4:10.66 
    27.48    30.00    30.94    31.58    32.14    32.69    33.17    32.66 
18. Joshua Moniz 18 Southport   4:10.84  + 0.82 675  
 50m    28.02 100m    58.89 150m  1:30.58 200m  2:02.38 250m  2:34.42 300m  3:06.80 350m  3:39.40 400m  4:10.84 
    28.02    30.87    31.69    31.80    32.04    32.38    32.60    31.44 
19. Harry Hathaway 18 Mt Kelly   4:18.15  + 0.77 619  
 50m    27.68 100m    58.34 150m  1:30.19 200m  2:03.08 250m  2:36.18 300m  3:10.25 350m  3:44.12 400m  4:18.15 
    27.68    30.66    31.85    32.89    33.10    34.07    33.87    34.03 
  Samuel Richards 18 Co Coventry  DNC     
Swim-off 
1. Billy Harrison 14 Romford Town   4:18.65.    
  
11. Hector Pardoe 14 Ellesmere Co   4:18.40    
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19 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  R.T. FINA Pt  
1. Jay Lelliott 20 Bath Univ   3:54.82  + 0.78 823  
 50m    26.59 100m    55.16 150m  1:24.12 200m  1:53.63 250m  2:23.75 300m  2:54.03 350m  3:24.53 400m  3:54.82 
    26.59    28.57    28.96    29.51    30.12    30.28    30.50    30.29 
2. Caleb Hughes 20 Loughboro Un   3:55.89  + 0.68 811  
 50m    27.46 100m    57.00 150m  1:27.11 200m  1:57.36 250m  2:27.11 300m  2:57.08 350m  3:26.58 400m  3:55.89 
    27.46    29.54    30.11    30.25    29.75    29.97    29.50    29.31 
3. Tobias Robinson 19 Loughboro Un   3:56.20  + 0.73 808  
 50m    27.18 100m    56.78 150m  1:26.82 200m  1:56.92 250m  2:26.83 300m  2:56.93 350m  3:26.85 400m  3:56.20 
    27.18    29.60    30.04    30.10    29.91    30.10    29.92    29.35 
4. Daniel Jervis 19 Swansea Aq   3:56.69  + 0.71 803  
 50m    27.01 100m    56.19 150m  1:26.09 200m  1:56.55 250m  2:26.82 300m  2:57.36 350m  3:27.72 400m  3:56.69 
    27.01    29.18    29.90    30.46    30.27    30.54    30.36    28.97 
5. Max Litchfield 20 Co Sheffield   3:56.78  + 0.66 802  
 50m    26.73 100m    56.21 150m  1:25.83 200m  1:56.28 250m  2:26.42 300m  2:56.93 350m  3:27.23 400m  3:56.78 
    26.73    29.48    29.62    30.45    30.14    30.51    30.30    29.55 
6. Archie Mitchell 19 Co Sheffield   3:57.24  + 0.67 798  
 50m    26.82 100m    56.10 150m  1:26.50 200m  1:56.65 250m  2:27.24 300m  2:57.64 350m  3:27.74 400m  3:57.24 
    26.82    29.28    30.40    30.15    30.59    30.40    30.10    29.50 
7. Thomas Sunter 23 Co Sheffield   3:57.52  + 0.74 795  
 50m    27.16 100m    56.76 150m  1:26.40 200m  1:56.91 250m  2:27.17 300m  2:57.81 350m  3:28.24 400m  3:57.52 
    27.16    29.60    29.64    30.51    30.26    30.64    30.43    29.28 
8. Benjamin Kerry 19 Co Salford   3:57.71  + 0.74 793  
 50m    27.64 100m    57.48 150m  1:28.24 200m  1:58.74 250m  2:28.45 300m  2:58.53 350m  3:28.44 400m  3:57.71 
    27.64    29.84    30.76    30.50    29.71    30.08    29.91    29.27 
9. Fraser Minnican 20 Loughboro Un   3:57.93  + 0.78 791  
 50m    26.60 100m    55.94 150m  1:25.93 200m  1:56.36 250m  2:26.59 300m  2:57.26 350m  3:27.93 400m  3:57.93 
    26.60    29.34    29.99    30.43    30.23    30.67    30.67    30.00 
10. Matthew Johnson 20 Bath Univ   3:58.24  + 0.75 788  
 50m    27.00 100m    56.24 150m  1:25.74 200m  1:55.92 250m  2:25.97 300m  2:56.78 350m  3:27.56 400m  3:58.24 
    27.00    29.24    29.50    30.18    30.05    30.81    30.78    30.68 
11. Thomas Howley 19 Newcastle   3:59.88  + 0.80 772  
 50m    27.11 100m    57.03 150m  1:26.99 200m  1:57.36 250m  2:27.74 300m  2:58.61 350m  3:29.85 400m  3:59.88 
    27.11    29.92    29.96    30.37    30.38    30.87    31.24    30.03 
12. Alex Dunk 20 Prescot   4:00.51  + 0.76 766  
 50m    27.26 100m    56.96 150m  1:27.62 200m  1:58.43 250m  2:29.42 300m  3:00.71 350m  3:31.46 400m  4:00.51 
    27.26    29.70    30.66    30.81    30.99    31.29    30.75    29.05 
13. Oliver Tennant 22 Swansea Aq   4:00.66  + 0.74 764  
 50m    27.09 100m    56.58 150m  1:26.88 200m  1:57.89 250m  2:28.81 300m  3:00.20 350m  3:30.95 400m  4:00.66 
    27.09    29.49    30.30    31.01    30.92    31.39    30.75    29.71 
14. Jack Beddoes 20 Swansea Aq   4:02.17  + 0.70 750  
 50m    27.22 100m    56.84 150m  1:26.91 200m  1:57.61 250m  2:28.61 300m  3:00.05 350m  3:31.63 400m  4:02.17 
    27.22    29.62    30.07    30.70    31.00    31.44    31.58    30.54 
15. Christopher Suggitt 22 Swansea Aq   4:03.21  + 0.70 740  
 50m    27.56 100m    57.55 150m  1:27.94 200m  1:58.47 250m  2:29.10 300m  3:00.53 350m  3:32.28 400m  4:03.21 
    27.56    29.99    30.39    30.53    30.63    31.43    31.75    30.93 
16. Michael Gunning 21 London Aquat   4:03.55  + 0.70 737  
 50m    27.43 100m    57.23 150m  1:27.87 200m  1:58.83 250m  2:29.87 300m  3:01.14 350m  3:32.74 400m  4:03.55 
    27.43    29.80    30.64    30.96    31.04    31.27    31.60    30.81 
17. J Stephenson-Ganner 19 Nova Cent'n   4:05.77  + 0.75 717  
 50m    28.34 100m    59.07 150m  1:30.55 200m  2:02.66 250m  2:32.94 300m  3:04.42 350m  3:35.96 400m  4:05.77 
    28.34    30.73    31.48    32.11    30.28    31.48    31.54    29.81 
18. Benjamin Levart 19 Ealing   4:06.06  + 0.71 715  
 50m    27.37 100m    58.05 150m  1:28.61 200m  1:59.86 250m  2:31.11 300m  3:03.07 350m  3:34.44 400m  4:06.06 
    27.37    30.68    30.56    31.25    31.25    31.96    31.37    31.62 
  Cameron Smith 23 Edinburgh Un  DNC     
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EVENT 603 Womens MC 100m Butterfly            
Multi-Disability by British Disability Points 
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time  R.T. BDPoints  50 
1. Alice Tai 16 Bourmth Coll 10  1:08.35  + 0.76 819     30.92 
2. Amy Marren 17 Romford Town 9  1:13.64  + 0.81 744     33.73 
3. Chloe Buck 18 Harrogate 9  1:15.97  + 0.97 678     35.46 
 

EVENT 604 Mens MC 100m Butterfly              
Multi-Disability by British Disability Points 
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time  R.T. BDPoints  50 
1. James Hollis 21 Loughboro Un 10    59.14  + 0.73 849     27.82 
2. Kahoru Harazawa 18 Dulwich Dolp 10  1:01.47  + 0.70 756     28.44 
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EVENT 605 Womens Open 50m Freestyle           
13/14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  R.T. FINA Pt  
1. Brodie Judge 14 Ealing     27.28  + 0.73 658  
2. Maisie Macartney 14 Thanet Swim     27.39  + 0.67 650  
3. Laura McNab 14 Aquae Sulis     27.47  + 0.75 644  
3. Mia Maspers 13 teamipswich     27.47  + 0.68 644  
5. Zoe Smith 14 Chelsea&West     27.62  + 0.74 634  
6. Aleah Ross 14 KingstonHull     27.65  + 0.73 632  
7. Eleanor Jones 14 Co Leeds     27.85  + 0.65 618  
8. Katie Laybourn 14 Hartlepool     27.88  + 0.77 616  
8. Maia Dunleavy 14 Wandsworth     27.88  + 0.67 616  
10. Sophie Brandon 14 Tynemouth     27.95  + 0.63 611  
11. Anna Smail 13 Teddington     28.13  + 0.76 600  
12. Imogen Meers 13 Bromley     28.17  + 0.67 597  
13. Amie Philpot 13 teamipswich     28.19  + 0.73 596  
14. Alexandra Waller 14 Heart Of Mid     28.34  + 0.75 587  
15. Francesca Shield 14 Co Sheffield     28.36  + 0.70 585  
16. Rachel Anderson 13 Weston S M     28.42  + 0.69 582  
17. Laura Brookes 14 Donc Dartes     28.51  + 0.71 576  
18. Sophie Smith 14 St Thomas     28.91  + 0.70 553  
19. Ceara Barber 13 Hillingdon     29.11  + 0.69 541  
20. Abby Orr 14 Warrender Ba     29.58  + 0.74 516  
15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  R.T. FINA Pt  
1. Emma Whittingham 15 Southport     26.94  + 0.75 683  
2. Emma England 15 Plymouth Lea     26.99  + 0.78 679  
3. Amber Mason 15 Co Leeds     27.12  + 0.74 669  
4. Julia Jaworska 15 Staines     27.14  + 0.67 668  
5. Anna Fleming 15 Co Glasgow     27.15  + 0.66 667  
6. Bethany Hunt 15 Reading     27.22  + 0.77 662  
7. Rebecca Sherwin 15 teamipswich     27.31  + 0.67 656  
8. Lily Snell 15 Sevenoaks     27.33  + 0.70 654  
9. Anna Maine 15 Woking     27.38  + 0.66 651  
10. Eleanor Mitchell 15 Bishop Stort     27.41  + 0.73 648  
11. Bethany Walker 15 Co Lincoln P     27.52  + 0.65 641  
12. Tegan Drew 15 Plymouth Lea     27.57  + 0.75 637  
13. Emma Shilton 15 Millfield     27.63  + 0.70 633  
14. Meghan Maybanks 15 DunmowAtlant     27.69  + 0.81 629  
15. Annaliese Beynon 15 Co Cardiff     27.71  + 0.69 628  
15. Jane Brown 15 Newcastle     27.71  + 0.74 628  
17. Lucy Farmer 15 Co Milton K     27.83  + 0.75 619  
18. Sophie Johnson 15 Teddington     27.90  + 0.71 615  
19. Tori Sopp 15 Wirral Metro     27.94  + 0.78 612  
20. Zoe Macdonald 15 Milngavie &B     28.02  + 0.68 607  
21. Isabelle McNab 15 Aquae Sulis     28.10  + 0.70 602  
22. Rachel Wellings 15 Co Peterboro     28.31  + 0.75 588  
23. Katy Smith 15 Warrender Ba     28.43  + 0.76 581  
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EVENT 605 Womens Open 50m Freestyle           
16 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  R.T. FINA Pt  
1. Hannah Featherstone 16 Sedgefield     26.77  + 0.73 696  
2. Imogen Clark 16 Derventio     26.80  + 0.67 694  
3. Amy Godsave 16 Hoddesdon     26.85  + 0.75 690  
4. Darcy Deakin 16 Co Sheffield     27.00  + 0.75 678  
5. Millicent Tanner 16 Millfield     27.12  + 0.66 669  
6. Anita M'Cartney 16 Plymouth Lea     27.15  + 0.75 667  
7. Mia Hawkes 16 Barnet Copt     27.20  + 0.76 664  
8. Emily Yap 16 TauntonDeane     27.28  + 0.73 658  
9. Lauren Graham 16 Chester Le S     27.32  + 0.70 655 Swim-off 
10. Amy Grant 16 Co Derby     27.35  + 0.75 653 27.15 
10. Madeline Exton 16 Rushmoor Ryl     27.35  + 0.72 653 27.19 
12. Holly Taylor 16 Bo Waltham F     27.37  + 0.72 651  
13. Abigail Whiting 16 West Norfolk     27.52  + 0.82 641  
14. Holly Hildrew 16 Romford Town     27.59  + 0.70 636  
15. Lucie Street 16 Millfield     27.61  + 0.69 634  
16. Erin Robertson 16 Sth Ayrshire     27.64  + 0.67 632  
16. Magdalena Cygan 16 Co Leeds     27.64  + 0.65 632  
18. Millicent Routledge 16 Bracknell     27.65  + 0.65 632  
19. Emma Trotman 16 Portsmouth N     27.69  + 0.70 629  
20. Polly Holden 16 Newcastle St     27.77  + 0.85 623  
21. Anna Doughty 16 Bolton Metro     27.89  + 0.76 615  
22. Rebecca Dalling 16 Swansea Aq     28.03  + 0.67 606  
17/18 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  R.T. FINA Pt  
1. Katie Latham 18 Thanet Swim     25.96  + 0.73 763  
2. Harriet Cooper 18 Co Derby     26.10  + 0.73 751  
3. Hazel Ferguson 17 Woking     26.53  + 0.75 715  
4. Juliette Casini 18 Plymouth Lea     26.58  + 0.70 711  
5. Samantha Caulfield 18 Carnegie     26.60  + 0.77 709  
6. Freya Rayner 17 Co Sund'land     26.68  + 0.74 703  
7. Katherine Stark 17 Warrender Ba     26.73  + 0.70 699  
8. Hannah Burvill 18 Woking     26.74  + 0.74 698  
9. Lucy Hope 18 Edinburgh Un     26.84  + 0.70 691  
10. Georgia Smith 17 Guildford Ct     26.89  + 0.79 687  
11. Emily Crane 17 Co Leicester     26.94  + 0.69 683  
12. Maisie Jameson 17 Ealing     27.03  + 0.70 676  
13. Paige Fellows 17 Aquae Sulis     27.05  + 0.73 675  
13. Georgina Boyle 17 Chelsea&West     27.05  + 0.63 675  
15. Rebecca Wilde 18 TauntonDeane     27.11  + 0.67 670  
16. Imogen Smith 17 Rushmoor Ryl     27.13  + 0.72 669  
17. Mollie Allen 17 Co Peterboro     27.14  + 0.69 668  
18. Beth Aitchison 18 Bourmth Coll     27.17  + 0.67 666  
19. Erin Cummins 17 Perth City     27.19  + 0.73 664  
20. Rebecca Murray 18 F.I.R.S.T.     27.20  + 0.71 664  
19 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  R.T. FINA Pt  
1. Emma Wilkins 24 Loughboro Un     25.82  + 0.73 776  
2. Isabella Hindley 19 Chelsea&West     25.96  + 0.68 763  
3. Victoria Cunningham 21 Loughboro Un     26.04  + 0.75 756  
3. Anna Hopkin 19 Bath Univ     26.04  + 0.71 756  
5. Raquel Matos 19 Edinburgh Un     26.56  + 0.70 713  
6. Hannah Rogers 22 Loughboro Un     26.59  + 0.75 710  
7. Hayley Monteith 21 Edinburgh Un     26.60  + 0.74 709  
8. Caitlin Tootill 19 Co Aberdeen     26.62  + 0.70 708  
9. Shauna Lee 20 Plymouth Lea     26.80  + 0.74 694  
10. Fiona Hardie 21 Poole     26.86  + 0.68 689  
11. Zoe Bozzard-Hill 19 Teddington     27.06  + 0.73 674  
12. Georgina Heyn 31 Teddington     27.09  + 0.79 672  
13. Lauren Averell 20 UniOfStirl     27.38  + 0.67 651  
  Rachel Sharples 19 Edinburgh Un  DNC     
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EVENT 606 Mens Open 50m Freestyle             
13/14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  R.T. FINA Pt  
1. Leighton Mayers 14 Ellesmere Co     25.44  + 0.63 555  
2. Sam Dailley 14 Plymouth Lea     25.54  + 0.70 548  
3. Benjamin Samuel 14 Bourmth Coll     25.59  + 0.71 545  
4. Alexander Mason 14 Chester Le S     25.72  + 0.64 537  
5. Kyo Tanner 13 Preston     25.74  + 0.66 536  
5. Anton Akopian 14 Ealing     25.74  + 0.70 536  
7. Oliver Willies 14 Street     25.76  + 0.76 534  
8. Oscar Brain 14 Plymouth Lea     25.77  + 0.67 534  
9. Rupert Hague 14 Millfield     25.85  + 0.70 529 Swim-off 
10. Adam Metcalf 14 Ellesmere Co     25.89  + 0.61 526 25.53 
10. Jack Llewellyn 14 Swansea Aq     25.89  + 0.69 526 25.54 
12. Jake Maxwell 14 Sutton Cheam     25.91  + 0.78 525  
13. Joel Thompson 14 Shiverers     25.92  + 0.72 524  
14. Thomas Clare 14 teamipswich     25.98  + 0.71 521  
15. Zachary Broomfield 14 St Ives Bay     26.03  + 0.67 518  
16. Daniel Morley 14 Durham City     26.11  + 0.75 513  
